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Electives for 4th Year (7th Sem) Aug-Dec 2025  

Subject: ICT in Agriculture and Rural Development (PEIT-124)  

S. No.  Username  Name  
University 

Roll No.  

Class 

Roll No.  
Section  

1  raushankumar23082004@gmail.com  Raushan Kumar  2203751  2221139  D3ITB2  

2  vsvanshsingh814@gmail.com  Vansh Singh  2203907  2221121  D3ITB2  

3  sapna.bhola86@gmail.com  Sapna  2203890  2221104  D3ITB1  

4  inder92177@gmail.com  Inderjeet Kaur  2203838  2221057  D3ITA2  

5  kiranmodgill84@gmail.com  Kiran Rani  2203848  2221068  D3ITA2  

6  kumarprince13833@gmail.com  Jay Kumar  2203844  2221063  D3ITA2  

7  u4utkarshraj@gmail.com  Utkarsh Kumar  2203904  2221118  D3ITB2  

8  karwal.aalisha@gmail.com  Alisha  2203792  2221009  D3ITA1  

9  ankushkumarsingh374@gmail.com  Ankush kumar  2203699  2221137  D3ITB2  

10  vivekrautela49@gmail.com  Vivek singh rautela  2203911  2221124  D3ITB2  

11  kaurdaljeet9211@gmail.com  Daljeet Kaur  2203817  2221036  D3ITA1  

12  arshamritgarcha@gmail.com  Arshdeep Kaur  2203806  2221021  D3ITA1  

13  shivamkumar29540@gmail.com  Shivam Kumar Yadav  2203891  2221105  D3ITB1  

14  barindersinghgh233@gmail.com  Barinder Singh  2203814  2221031  D3ITA1  

15  vaibhavsharma7348@gmail.com  Vaibhav Sharma  2203905  2221119  D3ITB2  

16  tanmayk0940348@gmail.com  Tanmay kumar  2203899  2221114  D3ITB1  

17  1080taranjeetsingh@gmail.com  Taranjeet Singh  2303093  2221154  D3ITB2  

18  armaanwadhwa04@gmail.com  Armaan Wadhwa  2303079  2221145  D3ITB2  

19  simarjot875@gmail.com  Simarjot singh  2203894  2221108  D3ITB1  

20  akhileshsharma.ldh2004@gmail.com  Akhilesh Sharma  2203693  2221136  D3ITB2  

21  rawatritik5670@gmail.com  Ritik Singh Rawat  2203879  2221094  D3ITB1  

22  simmeroberoi25@gmail.com  Simmerpreet kaur  2303091  2221152  D3ITB2  

23  manvisharma1908@gmail.com  Manvi Sharma  2303089  2221151  D3ITB2  

24  partapvivek04@gmail.com  Vivek Partap Singh  2203910  2221123  D3ITB2  

25  harishgarg1705@gmail.com  Harish Kumar  2203830  2221049  D3ITA2  

26  himankhanda82@gmail.com  Himank Handa  2203836  2221055  D3ITA2  

27  anhad27122004@gmail.com  Anhad Arshnoor Singh  2303077  2221144  D3ITB2  

28  hr1411687@gmail.com  Himasnhu Singh  2203837  2221056  D3ITA2  

29  supreetbajaj20@gmail.com  Supreet  2203897  2221112  D3ITB1  

30  superheroshiv1234@gmail.com  Shivansh Patial  2203893  2221107  D3ITB1  

31  priyanshukumargupta89@gmail.com  Priyanshu Kumar Gupta  2203873  2221088  D3ITB1  

32  official.jaskaran13@gmail.com  Jaskaran Singh  2203842  2221061  D3ITA2  

33  crownbrahamjot2004@gmail.com  Brahamjot Singh  2303081  2221146  D3ITB2  

34  2221096rupinderkaur@gmail.com  Rupinder Kaur  2203881  2221096  D3ITB1  

35  12tarsem3@gmail.com  Tarsem Singh  2303094  2221155  D3ITB2  
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Electives for 4th Year (7th Sem) Aug-Dec 2025  

Subject: Engineering Entrepreneurship (PEIT-127)  

S. No.  Username  Name  
University 

Roll No.  

Class 

Roll No.  
Section  

1  saloni45055@gmail.com  Saloni  2203884  2221098  D3ITB1  

2  sakshishar8054@gmail.com  Sakshi  2203882  2221097  D3ITB1  

3  m3hard@gmail.com  Mehardeep Kaur  2203856  2221075  D3ITA2  

4  sanyasrivastava0732@gmail.com  Sanya Srivastava  2203889  2221103  D3ITB1  

5  11avleena@gmail.com  Avleen kaur  2203810  2221027  D3ITA1  

6  garvs0041@gmail.com  Garv Singla  2203823  2221041  D3ITA2  

7  amanjots9831@gmail.com  Amanjot Singh  2203793  2221010  D3ITA1  

8  prachiyash27@gmail.com  Prachi Yash  2203870  2221086  D3ITB1  

9  kaurtarunpreet2@gmail.com  Tarunpreet Kaur  2203902  2221127  D3ITB2  

10  chhagunjagdeo@gmail.com  Chhagundeep Singh  2203815  2221033  D3ITA1  

11  satbirsinghubhi@gmail.com  Satbir Singh  2204027  2221142  D3ITB2  

12  aarchiemaggu@gmail.com  Aarchie Maggu  2203784  2221001  D3ITA1  

13  arishawaseem1104@gmail.com  Arisha Waseem  2203802  2221019  D3ITA1  

14  palaksharma111103@gmail.com  Palak Sharma  2203866  2221134  D3ITB2  

15  Mansheensingh@gmail.com  Mansheen Singh  2203854  2221125  D3ITB2  

16  anmolkhurmi21@gmail.com  Anmol  2203700  2221140  D3ITB2  

17  gahirharry@gmail.com  Hardeep Singh  2203829  2221048  D3ITA2  

18  sharmaritwik1918@gmail.com  Ritwik Sharma  2203880  2221095  D3ITB1  

19  mayank771768@gmail.com  Mayank  2203855  2221074  D3ITA2  

20  prabhjot1775@gmail.com  Prabhjot  2203869  2221085  D3ITB1  

21  rs7104181@gmail.com  Rahul Sharma  2203876  2221091  D3ITB1  

22  navjotjandu72000@gmail.com  Navjot Singh  2203862  2221079  D3ITB1  

23  bhardwajsakshi678@gmail.com  Sakshi Bhardwaj  2203883  2221131  D3ITB2  

24  palakbatra79@gmail.com  Palak Batra  2203865  2221082  D3ITB1  

25    Arshdeep Kaur  2203805  2221022  D3ITA1  

26  arshdeepkaur.0571@gmail.com  Arshdeep Kaur  2203804  2221023  D3ITA1  

27  itsnagpals@gmail.com  Ishpreet Singh  2203839  2221058  D3ITA2  

28  ashmeetkaur1394@gmail.com  Ashmeet Kaur  2203808  2221025  D3ITA1  

29  devesh97531@gmail.com  Devesh Sharma  2203818  2221037  D3ITA1  

30  addybhatt22@gmail.com  Amrinderdeep Singh Bhatt  2203796  2221013  D3ITA1  

31  tejinderkaurgrewal49@gmail.com  Tejinder Kaur  2203359  2221135  D3ITB2  

32  anamika120502@gmail.com  Anamika Kumari  2203797  2221014  D3ITA1  

33  navdeepkaur200345@gmail.com  Navdeep kaur  2203861  2221078  D3ITA2  

34  manik2vinayak@gmail.com  Manik Vinayak  2203851  2221071  D3ITA2  
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Electives for 4th Year (7th Sem) Aug-Dec 2025  

Subject: Cloud Infrastructure and Services (PEIT-115)  

S. No.  Username  Name  
University 

Roll No.  

Class 

Roll No.  
Section  

1  saloni45055@gmail.com  Saloni  2203884  2221098  D3ITB1  

2  sakshishar8054@gmail.com  Sakshi  2203882  2221097  D3ITB1  

3  m3hard@gmail.com  Mehardeep Kaur  2203856  2221075  D3ITA2  

4  raushankumar23082004@gmail.com  Raushan Kumar  2203751  2221139  D3ITB2  

5  vsvanshsingh814@gmail.com  Vansh Singh  2203907  2221121  D3ITB2  

6  sanyasrivastava0732@gmail.com  Sanya Srivastava  2203889  2221103  D3ITB1  

7  11avleena@gmail.com  Avleen kaur  2203810  2221027  D3ITA1  

8  garvs0041@gmail.com  Garv Singla  2203823  2221041  D3ITA2  

9  amanjots9831@gmail.com  Amanjot Singh  2203793  2221010  D3ITA1  

10  prachiyash27@gmail.com  Prachi Yash  2203870  2221086  D3ITB1  

11  kaurtarunpreet2@gmail.com  Tarunpreet Kaur  2203902  2221127  D3ITB2  

12  chhagunjagdeo@gmail.com  Chhagundeep Singh  2203815  2221033  D3ITA1  

13  sapna.bhola86@gmail.com  Sapna  2203890  2221104  D3ITB1  

14  inder92177@gmail.com  Inderjeet Kaur  2203838  2221057  D3ITA2  

15  satbirsinghubhi@gmail.com  Satbir Singh  2204027  2221142  D3ITB2  

16  aarchiemaggu@gmail.com  Aarchie Maggu  2203784  2221001  D3ITA1  

17  arishawaseem1104@gmail.com  Arisha Waseem  2203802  2221019  D3ITA1  

18  kumarprince13833@gmail.com  Jay Kumar  2203844  2221063  D3ITA2  

19  palaksharma111103@gmail.com  Palak Sharma  2203866  2221134  D3ITB2  

20  Mansheensingh@gmail.com  Mansheen Singh  2203854  2221125  D3ITB2  

21  anmolkhurmi21@gmail.com  Anmol  2203700  2221140  D3ITB2  

22  u4utkarshraj@gmail.com  Utkarsh Kumar  2203904  2221118  D3ITB2  

23  gahirharry@gmail.com  Hardeep Singh  2203829  2221048  D3ITA2  

24  karwal.aalisha@gmail.com  Alisha  2203792  2221009  D3ITA1  

25  mayank771768@gmail.com  Mayank  2203855  2221074  D3ITA2  

26  ankushkumarsingh374@gmail.com  Ankush kumar  2203699  2221137  D3ITB2  

27  prabhjot1775@gmail.com  Prabhjot  2203869  2221085  D3ITB1  

28  rs7104181@gmail.com  Rahul Sharma  2203876  2221091  D3ITB1  

29  vivekrautela49@gmail.com  Vivek singh rautela  2203911  2221124  D3ITB2  

30  navjotjandu72000@gmail.com  Navjot Singh  2203862  2221079  D3ITB1  

31  bhardwajsakshi678@gmail.com  Sakshi Bhardwaj  2203883  2221131  D3ITB2  

32  palakbatra79@gmail.com  Palak Batra  2203865  2221082  D3ITB1  

33  kaurdaljeet921@gmail.com  Daljeet Kaur  2203817  2221036  D3ITA1  

34  ershdeepchohan@gmail.com  Arshdeep Kaur  2203805  2221022  D3ITA1  
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Electives for 4th Year (7th Sem) Aug-Dec 2025  

Subject: Mobile Application Development (PEIT-116)  

S. No.  Username  Name  
University 

Roll No.  

Class 

Roll No.  
Section  

1  kiranmodgill84@gmail.com  Kiran Rani  2203848  2221068  D3ITA2  

2  sharmaritwik1918@gmail.com  Ritwik Sharma  2203880  2221095  D3ITB1  

3  ashmeetkaur1394@gmail.com  Ashmeet Kaur  2203808  2221025  D3ITA1  

4  arshamritgarcha@gmail.com  Arshdeep Kaur  2203806  2221021  D3ITA1  

5  devesh97531@gmail.com  Devesh Sharma  2203818  2221037  D3ITA1  

6  shivamkumar29540@gmail.com  Shivam Kumar Yadav  2203891  2221105  D3ITB1  

7  addybhatt22@gmail.com  Amrinderdeep Singh Bhatt  2203796  2221013  D3ITA1  

8  tejinderkaurgrewal49@gmail.com  Tejinder Kaur  2203359  2221135  D3ITB2  

9  anamika120502@gmail.com  Anamika Kumari  2203797  2221014  D3ITA1  

10  navdeepkaur200345@gmail.com  Navdeep kaur  2203861  2221078  D3ITA2  

11  crownbrahamjot2004@gmail.com  Brahamjot Singh  2303081  2221146  D3ITB2  

12  barindersinghgh233@gmail.com  Barinder Singh  2203814  2221031  D3ITA1  

13  vaibhavsharma7348@gmail.com  Vaibhav Sharma  2203905  2221119  D3ITB2  

14  tanmayk0940348@gmail.com  Tanmay kumar  2203899  2221114  D3ITB1  

15  manik2vinayak@gmail.com  Manik Vinayak  2203851  2221071  D3ITA2  

16  1080taranjeetsingh@gmail.com  Taranjeet Singh  2303093  2221154  D3ITB2  

17  armaanwadhwa04@gmail.com  Armaan Wadhwa  2303079  2221145  D3ITB2  

18  simarjot875@gmail.com  Simarjot singh  2203894  2221108  D3ITB1  

19  akhileshsharma.ldh2004@gmail.com  Akhilesh Sharma  2203693  2221136  D3ITB2  

20  rawatritik5670@gmail.com  Ritik Singh Rawat  2203879  2221094  D3ITB1  

21  simmeroberoi25@gmail.com  Simmerpreet kaur  2303091  2221152  D3ITB2  

22  manvisharma1908@gmail.com  Manvi Sharma  2303089  2221151  D3ITB2  

23  partapvivek04@gmail.com  Vivek Partap Singh  2203910  2221123  D3ITB2  

24  harishgarg1705@gmail.com  Harish Kumar  2203830  2221049  D3ITA2  

25  himankhanda82@gmail.com  Himank Handa  2203836  2221055  D3ITA2  

26  anhad27122004@gmail.com  Anhad Arshnoor Singh  2303077  2221144  D3ITB2  

27  hr1411687@gmail.com  Himasnhu Singh  2203837  2221056  D3ITA2  

28  supreetbajaj20@gmail.com  Supreet  2203897  2221112  D3ITB1  

29  superheroshiv1234@gmail.com  Shivansh Patial  2203893  2221107  D3ITB1  

30  priyanshukumargupta89@gmail.com  Priyanshu Kumar Gupta  2203873  2221088  D3ITB1  

31  official.jaskaran13@gmail.com  Jaskaran Singh  2203842  2221061  D3ITA2  

32  2221096rupinderkaur@gmail.com  Rupinder Kaur  2203881  2221096  D3ITB1  

33 12tarsem3@gmail.com Tarsem Singh 2303094 2221155 D3ITB2 

  


